Income

Membership Fees (6x @ $100.00)
Donations

Chipotle Fundraiser

Lazer Tag Fundraiser

Car Wash Fundraiser

Total Income

Expenses

Installation

Rent

Insurance (2 Annual Insurance Bill)
ISC Form 10 Fees (6x @ $35.00)
SCJ Form 10 Fees (6x @ $15.00)
Snacks for Meetings (12x @ $25.00)
MiniGolf

Bowling

Total Expenses

BUDGET

$600.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$2600.00

$500.00
$0.00
$150.00
$210.00
$90.00
$300.00
$200.00
$200.00

$1350.00



